
 

Page 1 of 1 

 

PR NO: 150420(Urban Development) 

PUBLISH DATE:28/10/2016 

JHARKHAND URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
3RD FLOOR, PRAGATI SADAN, KUTCHERY ROAD, 

RANCHI 834 001, JHARKHAND. 

PH: +91 651 2243203, E-MAIL: juidcolimited@gmail.com 

CIN: U45200JH2013SGC001752 

e-Procurement Notice 

Tender Notice 

NIT No.: JUIDCO/NIT/Latehar/W.S./37/2016                               Date :  27.10.2016 

 
1. Name of the work Latehar Urban Water Supply Scheme 

2. Mode of Bid Submission e-tendering ( http://jharkhandtenders.gov.in) 

3. Estimated Cost (Rs.) 3008.14 Lakhs 

4. Tender Fee and Bid Security 

Tender document fee: - INR 25,000/- (Twenty Five 

Thousand Only) Non Refundable. 

Bid Security: INR 30.10 Lakhs 

5. 
Date / Time of Publication of 

Tender on Website 
27.10.2016, 09:00 Hrs  

8. 
Date / Time of Start of 

Submission of Bids 
27.10.2016, 09:00 Hrs 

9. 
Last Date / Time of Bid 

Submission  
17.11.2016, 17:00 Hrs 

10. 
Last Date / Time of Submission 

of Tender Fee & EMD 
18.11.2016, 17:00 Hrs 

11. Date of Bid Opening 19.11.2016, 17:00 Hrs. 

12. Bid Submission Address 

Jharkhand Urban Infrastructure Development 

Company Limited, 3
rd
 Floor, Pragati Sadan, 

Kutchery Road, Ranchi – 834001 

13. 
Helpline No. of e-Procurement 

Cell 
8102233340 

 

Note: Only e-Tenders will be accepted. 

Further details can be seen on website http://jharkhandtenders.gov.in 

 

Sd/- 

General Manager(W&P) 

JUIDCO Ltd., Ranchi 
 


